Doc. File TRNT-AD-01-0003ICD7.3 R 0.doc  Created on 8/10/2010
Doc. Number TRNT-AD-01-0003
Page 1 of 34
`
MONSOON
TORRENT DHE BUS
INTERFACE DESCRIPTION
Interface Control Document 7.3

(relative to
AFE)
CCD AFE Signal Name
VPIFC 1 IN/PWR VPIFC
VPIFC 2 IN/PWR VPIFC
AFE_CLKBIASIO[0] 3 IN CLKSTATE0
AFE_CLKBIASIO[1] 4 IN CLKSTATE1
AFE_CLKBIASIO[2] 5 IN CLKSTATE2
AFE_CLKBIASIO[3] 6 IN CLKSTATE3
AFE_CLKBIASIO[4] 7 IN CLKSTATE4
AFE_CLKBIASIO[5] 8 IN CLKSTATE5
AFE_CLKBIASIO[6] 9 IN CLKSTATE6
AFE_CLKBIASIO[7] 10 IN CLKSTATE7
AFE_CLKBIASIO[8] 11 IN CLKSTATE8
AFE_CLKBIASIO[9] 12 IN CLKSTATE9
AFE_CLKBIASIO[10] 13 IN CLKSTATE10
AFE_CLKBIASIO[11] 14 IN CLKSTATE11
AFE_CLKBIASIO[12] 15 IN CLKSTATE12
AFE_CLKBIASIO[13] 16 IN CLKSTATE13
AFE_CLKBIASIO[14] 17 IN CLKSTATE14
AFE_CLKBIASIO[15] 18 IN CLKSTATE15
AFE_CLKBIASIO[16] 19
AFE_CLKBIASIO[17] 20
AFE_CLKBIASIO[18] 21
AFE_CLKBIASIO[19] 22 IN CLKENABLE0